
Sugden Sports Centre,
114 Grosvenor St,
Manchester M1 7HL,
UK7 Feb 2026

BUCS Indoors Central Qualifier 2026

Barebow Experienced Open
Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 16A HICKS Oliver 739 289 / 1 291 / 1 60 42 580
2 17C FFLUR Myfanwy 2737 286 / 2 278 / 2 60 35 564
3 14A KENDREW Alex 739 268 / 4 270 / 3 60 18 538
4 13A KENNETT Ewan 1267 262 / 5 270 / 3 60 14 532
5 10B GALLAGHER Huw 1010 269 / 3 260 / 6 60 16 529
6 13B PRETTYMAN Sam 2498 252 / 6 261 / 5 60 15 513
7 5D WOOLLEY Jake 717 246 /12 258 / 7 60 15 504
8 15A HYSENI Josuf 739 247 /10 257 / 9 60 10 504
9 4C CAO Leon 717 248 / 8 254 /10 60 10 502

10 21B TESFU Meron 2324 247 /11 246 /12 60 6 493
11 12B BLOTT Charlie 2498 232 /16 257 / 8 60 13 489
12 12A GREENHALF Lukas 1267 240 /14 248 /11 60 13 488
13 11D ROBERTS Jack 1731 242 /13 245 /13 59 11 487
14 10D SCHOLEFIELD Bryn 1731 235 /15 230 /15 60 10 465
15 9D SIT Daniel 1731 249 / 7 216 /17 60 9 465
16 21C ALCOCK Charlie U1002 247 / 9 195 /21 60 7 442
17 18B LOUE ALBEOS Vam 2324 218 /17 223 /16 30 5 441
18 6B CARTNER William 2324 206 /18 231 /14 58 7 437
19 13D MCNALLY Shea 2267 201 /19 203 /19 60 4 404
20 4D GHALIB Ali 2324 183 /21 207 /18 59 4 390
21 16C MEHMOOD Sulaiman 2737 172 /22 200 /20 60 2 372
22 12B PHILLIPS Ted 2324 185 /20 179 /22 58 4 364
23 7B MAJID Aadam 2324 143 /23 136 /23 57 0 279
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